
Calendar of public school closures for 2023/24 school year

September 25 (Monday) – Yom Kippur

October 9 (Monday) - Italian Heritage / Indigenous Peoples' Day

November 7 (Tuesday) - Election Day

November 23–24 (Thursday-Friday) – Thanksgiving

December 25–January 1 (Monday-Monday) – Winter Recess

January 15 (Monday) - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February 19–23 (Monday-Friday) - Midwinter Recess

March 29–April 1 (Friday-Monday) - Easter Weekend

April 10 (Wednesday) - Eid al-Fitr

April 22–30 (Monday-Tuesday) - Spring Recess

May 27 (Monday) - Memorial Day

June 6 (Thursday) - Anniversary Day

June 7 (Friday) – Clerical Day

June 17 (Monday)  - Eid al-Adha

June 19 (Wednesday) - Juneteenth


